
 Event 7 - HOA Class Scores
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (NSSA #: 167306)

 La Clays
 Event #7 - HOA

 NSSA  Shooter  Class  Score  Long Runs
 302276  Romo, Rocky  AA  396  13 / 81

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  AA  395  208 / 39

 172366  Cade, Brandon  AA  384  85 / 10 NR

 250500  Peter, Andy  AA  383  17 / 31 NR

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  A  393  204 / 34

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  A  388  81 / 6

 150964  White, Ken  A  379  10 / 8

 107610  Furuta, Ken  A  378  10 / 13

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  A  376  4 / 17 NR

 160764  George, Caroline  A  375  9 / 7

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  A  373  36 / 7

 169078  James, Dennis  A  372  15 / 12

 104663  Marble, Bill  A  280  34 / 10

 252386  Lyman, John  A  186  8 / 10

 271952  Cheng, Walter  B  381  88 / 0

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  B  380  40 / 10

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  B  379  44 / 7

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  B  377  14 / 22 NR

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  B  376  77 / 7

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  B  376  60 / 0 NR

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  B  375  15 / 9 NR

 284420  Erickson, Brad  B  373  11 / 8

 296393  Williamson, Craig  B  364  1 / 7

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  B  349  4 / 7

 158738  Baker, Chris  B  271  25 / 26

 339170  Bedoy, Christian  C  376  28 / 8

 331181  Marks, Hunter  C  362  10 / 3 NR

 133144  Eramo, Martin  C  361  31 / 0

 138852  Haugh, John  C  360  13 / 3

 107827  Frey, Andre  C  359  11 / 4

 312434  Lopez Jr, Daniel  C  357  10 / 7

 341933  Morgan, Johnny  C  356  12 / 6

 331355  Meza, Amaya  C  353  2 / 7

 225635  Amaro, Basilio  C  347  35 / 1

 155210  Miller, Murphy  C  344  2 / 0

 163774  Phelps, Keith  C  311  42 / 10
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 NSSA  Shooter  Class  Score  Long Runs
 146108  Anderson, Rick  C  279  38 / 0

 350924  Garibaldi, Chase  C  0  0 / 0

 312727  Gonzalez, Matthew  D  378  130 / 0

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  D  363  1 / 10

 140797  Ellison, Daniel  D  360  0 / 0 NR

 201651  Sheeley, Kirk  D  348  75 / 8 NR

 79271  Giaquinto, Mike  D  345  15 / 8

 349946  Larson, Brock  D  344  12 / 1

 169119  Berry, Jean  D  339  8 / 13

 150892  Ellis, Donald (ryan)  D  308  0 / 3

 337608  Ellis, Cameron  E  337  0 / 7

 344162  Sarrail, Cameron  E  259  3 / 1

 332453  Sandoval, Marissa  E  63  2 / 0



 HOA Concurrent Scores
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (NSSA #: 167306)

 La Clays
 Event #7 - HOA

 NSSA  Competitor  Conc  Score  Long Runs

 312727  Gonzalez, Matthew  JR  378  130 / 0

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  JR  363  1 / 10

 331181  Marks, Hunter  JR  362  10 / 3

 331355  Meza, Amaya  JR  353  2 / 7

 349946  Larson, Brock  JR  344  12 / 1

 344162  Sarrail, Cameron  JR  259  3 / 1

 332453  Sandoval, Marissa  JR  63  2 / 0

 302276  Romo, Rocky  TS  396  13 / 81

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  TS  393  204 / 34

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  TS  379  44 / 7

 337608  Ellis, Cameron  TS  337  0 / 7

 350924  Garibaldi, Chase  TS  0  0 / 0

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  SU  395  208 / 39

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  SU  388  81 / 6

 150892  Ellis, Donald (ryan)  SU  308  0 / 3

 172366  Cade, Brandon  SS  384  85 / 10

 250500  Peter, Andy  SS  383  17 / 31

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  SS  380  40 / 10

 107610  Furuta, Ken  SS  378  10 / 13

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  SS  377  14 / 22

 339170  Bedoy, Christian  SS  376  28 / 8

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  SS  376  4 / 17

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  SS  375  15 / 9

 160764  George, Caroline  SS  375  9 / 7

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  SS  373  36 / 7

 312434  Lopez Jr, Daniel  SS  357  10 / 7

 341933  Morgan, Johnny  SS  356  12 / 6

 201651  Sheeley, Kirk  SS  348  75 / 8

 252386  Lyman, John  SS  186  8 / 10

 271952  Cheng, Walter  SR  381  88 / 0

 150964  White, Ken  SR  379  10 / 8

 284420  Erickson, Brad  SR  373  11 / 8

 296393  Williamson, Craig  SR  364  1 / 7

 140797  Ellison, Daniel  SR  360  0 / 0
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 NSSA  Competitor  Conc  Score  Long Runs
 107827  Frey, Andre  SR  359  11 / 4

 225635  Amaro, Basilio  SR  347  35 / 1

 158738  Baker, Chris  SR  271  25 / 26

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  VT  376  77 / 7

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  VT  376  60 / 0

 169078  James, Dennis  VT  372  15 / 12

 265882  Schaefer, Ron  VT  372  6 / 7

 133144  Eramo, Martin  VT  361  31 / 0

 138852  Haugh, John  VT  360  13 / 3

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  VT  349  4 / 7

 79271  Giaquinto, Mike  VT  345  15 / 8

 155210  Miller, Murphy  VT  344  2 / 0

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  VT  332  6 / 8

 169398  Harvey, Robert  VT  322  2 / 0

 104663  Marble, Bill  VT  280  34 / 10

 146108  Anderson, Rick  VT  279  38 / 0

 169119  Berry, Jean  SV  339  8 / 13

 163774  Phelps, Keith  SV  311  42 / 10

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  LY  376  4 / 17

 160764  George, Caroline  LY  375  9 / 7

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  LY  363  1 / 10

 331355  Meza, Amaya  LY  353  2 / 7

 169119  Berry, Jean  LY  339  8 / 13

 344162  Sarrail, Cameron  LY  259  3 / 1

 332453  Sandoval, Marissa  LY  63  2 / 0

 271952  Cheng, Walter  MV  381  88 / 0

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  MV  373  36 / 7

 138852  Haugh, John  MV  360  13 / 3

 107827  Frey, Andre  MV  359  11 / 4

 312434  Lopez Jr, Daniel  MV  357  10 / 7

 155210  Miller, Murphy  MV  344  2 / 0

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  FR  379  44 / 7

 107610  Furuta, Ken  FR  378  10 / 13

 107827  Frey, Andre  FR  359  11 / 4
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 NSSA  Competitor  Conc  Score  Long Runs
 312434  Lopez Jr, Daniel  FR  357  10 / 7

 350924  Garibaldi, Chase  RK  0  0 / 0
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